Olympic Fencing Team Results - 2012

Women's Foil Team

1

Italy

di Francisca, Elisa
Errigo, Arianna
Salvatori, llaria

Vezzali, (Maria) Valentina

Russia

Thursday, August 2, 2012

Deriglazova, Inna Vasilyevna (Muna BacunbseBHa Jlepurnasosa)

Gafurzyanova, Kamilla Yusufovna (Kammina FOcydosna "adyp3sHosa)

Korobeynikova, Larisa Viktorovna (Jlapuca Buxroposaa Kopo6GeiitHukosa)

Shanayeva, Aida Vladimirovna (Auna Bnagumuposra [1lanaeBa)

Korea
Jeon, Hui-Suk (3 3] <)
Jeong, Gil-Ok (834 %)

Nam, Hyeon-Hui (‘g & &)

Oh, Ha-Na (2-3})
France

Blaze, Anita

Guyart, Astrid Murielle
Maitrejean, Corinne
Thibus, Ysaora Jennifer

Poland

Chlewinska, Karolina
Gruchata, Sylwia
Synoradzka, Martyna
Wojtkowiak, Matgorzata

(*1982-12-13)
(*1988-06-06)
(*1979-02-05)
(*1974-02-14)

(*1990-03-10)
(*1988-05-18)
(*1987-03-26)
(*1986-04-23)

(*1984-06-16)
(*1980-09-15)
(*1981-09-29)
(*1985-01-08)

(*1991-10-29)
(*1983-03-17)
(*1979-11-08)
(*1991-08-22)

(*1983-11-08)
(*1981-11-06)
(*1988-01-30)
(*1982-01-30)

6 United States
Kiefer, Lee (*1994-06-15)
Prescod, Nzingha (*1992-08-14)
Ross, Nicole (*1989-01-15)

Willette, Doris Eva

(*1988-02-11)

7 Japan
Hirata, Kyomi (*1 FH 1 3E) (*1982-07-22)
Ikehata, Kanae (i fE 23 7E) (*1982-12-10)
Nishioka, Shiho (7 75 i) (*1989-02-23)
Sugawara, Chieko (& JFU&E 1) (*1976-08-15)
8 Great Britain

Bentley, Anna
Emanuel, Martina
Sheppard, Natalia
Troiano, Sophie Emma
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(*1981-01-28)
(*1985-12-26)
(*1984-05-27)
(*1987-03-18)
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9 Egypt
El-Gammal, Eman Abdulnabi Ismail (Jeall dieless] (2l 2 (jlail) (*1981-09-30)
El-Gammal, Shaimaa Abdulnabi Ismail (Jual) diele) il e elanl) (*1980-01-30)
El-Husseiny, Rana Mohamed Tarek (sl 3la dasa U ) (*1991-09-14)
Shaban Muhammad Gaber, Iman Muhammad (ils dese Gl dass lail) (*1989-01-11)

The 2012 Women's Foil Team competition had 36 competitors on 9 teams
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Men's Sabre Team

1

The 2012 Men's Sabre Team competition had 31 competitors on 8 teams

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Korea

Gu, Bon-Gil (+%7)

Kim, Jeong-Gwan (4 4 1)

0, Eun-Seok (£.241)

Won, Wu-Yeong (¢1-9-4)
Romania

Dolniceanu, Tiberiu Alexandru
Dumitrescu, Rares

Siriteanu, (Nicolae) Alexandru
Zalomir, Florin Gelu

Italy

Montano, Aldo (2)
Occhiuzzi, Diego
Samele, Luigi
Tarantino, Luigi

Russia

Kovalyov, Nikolay Anatolyevich (Hukonait AnatonseBny KoBané)
Reshetnikov, Veniamin Sergeyevich (Beunamun CepreeBuu PerieTHiKoB)
Yakimenko, Aleksey Andreyevich (Anekceit AHnpeeBrd SIKHMEHKO)

Germany

Hartung, Max

Hibner, Bjorn
Limbach, Nicolas
Wagner, Benedikt Peter

China

Jiang, Kelu (7} #)

Liu, Xiao (x1]%)

Wang, Jingzhi (F42)

Zhong, Man (fth3#)

Belarus

Buykevich, Aleksandr Nikolayevich (Anexcanap HukonaeBnu ByiikeBud)
Lapkes, Dmitry Moiseyevich (Imutpuit Monceesuu Jlamkec)
Likhachevsky, Aleksey (Anekceii JInxaueBckmii)

Priyemko, Valery Viktorovich (Banepuii Buktoposuu I[Ipuemko)

United States

Homer, Daryl

Morehouse, Timothy Frank "Tim"
Spear, Jeffrey Kimball "Jeff"
Williams, James Leighman

Olympic Fencing Database

Friday, August 3, 2012

(*1989-04-27)
(*1970-03-01)
(*1983-04-02)
(*1982-02-03)

(*1988-04-03)
(*1983-12-24)
(*1984-04-16)
(*1981-04-21)

(*1978-11-18)
(*1981-04-30)
(*1987-07-25)
(*1972-11-10)

(*1986-10-28)
(*1986-07-28)
(*1983-10-31)

(*1989-10-08)
(*1986-01-22)
(*1985-12-29)
(*1990-06-14)

(*1985-04-29)
(*1987-11-08)
(*1982-08-28)
(*1983-02-28)

(*1984-11-19)
(*1976-06-04)
(*1990-06-28)
(*1983-06-15)

(*1990-07-16)
(*1978-07-29)
(*1988-06-28)
(*1985-09-22)
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Women's Epee Team

1

China

Li, Na (Z=5)

Luo, Xiaojuan (5&4E)
Sun, Yujie (FhEE)

Xu, Anqi (FFZEH)
Korea

Choi, Eun-Sook (¥ 2%)
Choi, In-Jeong (2 214)
Jeong, Hyo-Jeong (3 &.7)
Sin, A-Lam (2l o}&h)
United States

Hurley, Courtney Lyn
Hurley, Kelley Anne
Lawrence, Maya

Scanlan, Susannah "Susie"

Russia

Saturday, August 4, 2012

Kolobova, Violetta Vitalyevna (Buonerra Butansesna Komo6osa)

Logunova, Tatyana Yuryevna (Tarssana FOpbeBHa Jlorynosa)

Shutova, Lyubov Andreyevna (JIro6oBs AunpeesHa Illyrosa)

Sivkova, Anna Vitalyevna (Aanna ButanseBHa CruBKOBa)

Germany
Duplitzer, Imke
Heidemann, Britta
Sozanska, Monika

Romania

Branza, Ana Maria Florentina

Dinu (lordachioiu-), Loredana
Gherman (Alexandru-), Simona Cristina
Maroiu, Anca

Italy

del Carretto, Bianca

Fiamingo, Rossella

Moellhausen, Nathalie

Navarria, Mara

Ukraine

Kryvytska, Olena Serhiivna (Onena CepriiBaa KpuBuipka)
Panteleyeva, Kseniya Hennadiivna (Kcenis I'ennaniiBua I[Tanreneepa)

Pochkalova, Anfisa (Ardica [ToukanoBa)

Shemiakina, Yana Volodymyrivna (fIna BomognmupisHa Illemskina)

The 2012 Women's Epee Team competition had 31 competitors on 8 teams

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1981-02-12)
(*1984-06-12)
(*1992-08-10)
(*1992-01-23)

(*1986-02-28)
(*1990-05-21)
(*1984-01-26)
(*1986-09-23)

(*1990-09-30)
(*1988-04-04)
(*1980-07-17)
(*1990-06-04)

(*1991-07-27)
(*1980-07-03)
(*1983-06-25)
(*1982-04-12)

(*1975-07-28)
(*1982-12-22)
(*1983-03-13)

(*1984-11-26)
(*1984-04-02)
(*1985-04-12)
(*1983-08-05)

(*1985-08-28)
(*1991-07-14)
(*1985-12-01)
(*1985-07-18)

(*1987-02-23)
(*1994-05-11)
(*1990-03-01)
(*1986-01-05)
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Men's Foil Team

1 ltaly
Aspromonte, Valerio
Avola, Giorgio
Baldini, Andrea
Cassara, Andrea

2 Japan
Awaji, Suguru (S # 5)
Chida, Kenta (77 H{#X)
Miyake, Ryo (= )
Ota, Yuki (K HI

3 Germany
Bachmann, Sebastian
Joppich, Peter
Kleibrink, Benjamin Philip
WeRels, André

4 United States
Chamley-Watson, Miles Cleveland
Imboden, Race Alick Reid
Massialas, Alexander Chen
Meinhardt, Gerek Lin

5 Russia
Akhmatkhuzin, Artur Kamilevich (Aptyp KamuneBna Axmatxy3uH)
Cheremisinov, Aleksey Borisovich (Anekceii Bopucosnu UepemucrHoB)
Ganeyev, Renal Ramilevich (Penan Pamunesuu 'anees)
Khovansky, Aleksey Igorevich (Anexceit ropesna XoBaHCKHIA)

6 Great Britain
Davis, James-Andrew
Halsted, Laurence
Kruse, Richard Adam
Rosowsky, Husayn Hassan

7 China
Lei, Sheng (& 7)
Ma, Jianfei (61 k)
Zhang, Liangliang (#E5&5%)
Zhu, Jun (A1%)
8 France
Le Péchoux, Erwann Lucien Edouard
Lefort, Enzo
Marcilloux, Marcel
Sintés, Victor

9 Egypt
El-Sayyid Abouelkassem, Alaaeldin Ahmad (sl sl sl deal cpall ¢3ie)
Farrag, Sherif Gamal (z!8 Jua <y 3)
Fouad Muhammad Kamil Ayad, Tarek (sbe JalS 2asa 2158 5 Ua)

Saturday, March 22, 2014

Olympic Fencing Database

Sunday, August 5, 2012

(*1987-03-16)
(*1989-05-08)
(*1985-12-19)
(*1984-01-03)

(*1989-07-26)
(*1985-08-22)
(*1990-12-24)
(*1985-11-25)

(*1986-11-24)
(*1982-12-21)
(*1985-07-30)
(*1981-10-21)

(*1989-12-03)
(*1993-04-17)
(*1994-04-20)
(*1990-07-27)

(*1988-05-21)
(*1985-07-00)
(*1985-01-13)
(*1987-06-09)

(*1991-07-03)
(*1984-05-22)
(*1983-07-30)
(*1991-04-10)

(*1984-03-07)
(*1984-07-29)
(*1982-10-01)
(*1984-07-02)

(*1982-01-13)
(*1991-09-29)
(*1980-10-13)
(*1980-08-08)

(*1990-11-25)
(*1987-04-11)
(*1987-05-29)
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The 2012 Men's Foil Team competition had 35 competitors on 9 teams

In the 2012 Olympic Games, 133 different competitors from 14 countries competed in 4 team
competitions

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...

=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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